Classifica Definitiva

Gara promozionale - Fase Regionale Trofeo CONI

Data creazione: 2025/12/07 16:13:21

Data: 21/05/2022

Categoria: ESL

Pos. Nome

FRIGERIO Alessandro
MONZARDO Matteo
BIOTTO Francesco
RUGGIERO Enea
CRIPPA Gianluigi
CIARMATORI Laura
MERLINI Mauro
CASIRAGHI Matteo
FOSSATI Sara Micol
BOSSI Lucrezia
VILLA Augusto
COLOMBO Marco
TARANTOLA Alessandro
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Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 COLOMBO Gabriele
2 NOVA Luca

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

BRAMBILLA Carlo
BOCCHIOLA Riccardo
VOLPI Dario
SCHIAVO Alessio
MAIOCCHI Alessandro
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 CRIPPA Tommaso
2 PELLIZZARI Emilio
3 MARZARI Daniele
4 ACQUAVIVA Riccardo
Rl VASCELLI Filippo

Categoria: NERO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
L'ORMA S.S.D. ARR.L.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Tempo
00:28:10
00:29:05
00:30:10
00:39:47
00:42:51
00:48:35
00:58:40
01:00:16
01:00:54
01:19:00
01:26:00
01:13:41
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:43
01:35:37

Tempo
00:18:47
00:23:24
00:24:30
00:32:01
00:35:57

Tempo
00:28:14
00:30:51
00:50:11
00:58:13
00:00:00



Pos. Nome

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
REDAELLI Tommaso
KHUDIAKOQOV Aleksandr
TITOLI Emanuela
PAVIA Giada
MAGGIONI Pietro
VARESI Paola

AMATO Attilio
LONGATTI Davide
BONANOMI Alessandro
HIROKI Inoue
SACILOTTO Lucia
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
MARZARI Alessandro
BORRONI Roberta
TITOLI Michela
GALBUSERA Dario
BONA Mario Fiorenzo
GIANOTTI Andrea
KALCICH Licia

FREDDI Giorgio
CRIPPA Carlo

COMO BURATTI Daniele
VOLPI Davide

BANFI Fabio
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

PIROLA Anita
MOTTADELLI Sara
RUGGIERO Ines
CASAGLIA Cecilia
BASSI Alice
GIANOTTI Livia Stella
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

1 DI STEFANO Silvia
2 MAGENES Chiara

3 RUGGIERO Anita

4 MERLO Nuria

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:22:56
00:24:22
00:28:11
00:34:26
00:34:26
00:35:52
00:36:44
00:38:16
00:39:25
00:40:05
00:40:25
00:43:11
00:43:34
00:46:08
00:52:24
01:04:51
01:05:40
01:09:17
01:11:22
01:51:24
00:00:00
00:37:58
00:52:03
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:09
00:23:08
00:25:38
00:46:18
00:47:42
00:49:33

Tempo
00:22:27
00:26:30
00:38:20
00:39:43



